


Por. Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 1 54 Fraňo Peter 1996 SkialpPoint Skialp4u/Atomic M 1:29:55

2 2 19 Hlavčo Jozef 1985 Salomon/Suunto M 1:30:15

3 3 64 Jánošík Kristián 1999 PROefekt team M 1:37:38

4 4 80 Danko Matuš 1988 Skialp Bobrovec / Scarpa M 1:37:50

5 1 33 Bachleda-Księdzularz Jakub 2001 TKN Tatra Team M23 1:40:57

6 5 71 Jambrich Vlado 1987 naholu.sk M 1:42:10

7 6 70 Tuka Michal 1995 SCARPA/ Nižná M 1:42:27

8 7 16 Karpierz Karol 1993 Tatrzański Klub Narciarski Tatra Team M 1:42:45

9 8 69 Kałuża Jerzy 1986 KS Kandahar M 1:44:44

10 2 52 Kňaze Gabriel 2000 SkialpPoint Skialp4u M23 1:46:15

11 9 173 Babčan Michal 1990 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:47:25

12 10 96 Haring Martin 1986 New-wawe multisport M 1:47:53

13 1 41 Januszyk Iwona 1992 KS Kamdahar Alpinka SkiTrab Z 1:48:50

14 11 93 Ceniga Peter 1990 ETOS Slovakia M 1:49:03

15 1 85 Machaj Samuel 2003 skialpinsita.sk M20 1:50:04

16 1 55 Longauer Zdeno 1972 skialpklubKrizna,Dynafit Tatranska Lomnica MV 1:50:16

17 12 91 Trizna Samo 1993 SK Žiarska dolina M 1:50:41

18 13 66 Trizna Lukáš 1985 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:51:30

19 14 60 Sarvaš Andrej 1988 Skialp Klub Piešťany M 1:51:35

20 15 61 Antolik Matus 1990 - M 1:51:44

21 16 62 Betko Pavel 1992 Team MIMO M 1:51:53

22 2 17 Machaj Marek 2003 SkialpBobrovec M20 1:52:08

23 2 81 Kvietok Paťo 1979 HZS NT MV 1:53:42

24 17 172 Kello Tomas 1993 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:54:03

25 18 73 Valko Ľubomír 1992 naholu.sk M 1:54:45

26 3 56 Papcun Florián 2002 PROefekt team M23 1:55:33

27 3 98 Kristl Filip 1978 new-wave multisport MV 1:56:06

28 19 28 Ferenčík Michal 1995 TJ Maj Černová M 1:57:30

29 20 87 Brtko Martin 1997 HK James Dolný Kubín M 1:57:50

30 21 79 Chramec Ondrej 1996 Skialp 4you M 1:58:18

31 22 89 Vnenčák Matus 1988 Dynafit ICD M 1:59:05

32 23 78 Babal Dominik 1994 Malino Skialp Team M 2:00:11

33 4 53 Štulrajter Peter 1974 SkialpPoint Skialp4u MV 2:00:13

34 24 7 Kristály Martin 1994 Continental Sportclub Zvolen M 2:00:26

35 5 92 Honko Michal 1981 SK Žiarska dolina MV 2:00:43

36 25 27 Korfant Matúš 1992 CEA SCHWABIK M 2:00:54

37 26 86 Kramla Lukas 1992 Žemľa team M 2:02:32

38 6 9 Dlugolinsky Martin 1973 SK Dlugo MV 2:03:03

39 7 83 Machaj Jozef 1973 HK James DK MV 2:03:12

40 27 58 Hlaváček Petr 1986 nofp M 2:03:17

41 28 99 Kazmierczak Michal 1987 SNW KW Krakow M 2:03:55

42 2 42 Lassak Beata 1994 KW Zakopane Z 2:05:03

43 29 29 Imrich Martin 1986 MTHIKER M 2:05:12

44 30 57 Sopko Vladimír 1990 Pro-body Košice M 2:05:22

45 3 44 Lovrantova Katarina 1985 Crazy Women Active Planet_BB Z 2:05:30

46 1 84 Machajová Sára 2000 skialpinista. sk Z23 2:06:41

47 31 95 Korček Oliver 1991 Oudor klub Čierny kameň M 2:07:05

48 32 25 Valíček Tomáš 1986 PROefekt team M 2:07:47

49 33 3 Nemček Martin 1998 rokošport M 2:08:42

50 34 82 Šajgal Štefan 1990 Hk Ďumbier M 2:09:27

51 35 67 Šramo Martin 1990 Malinô SkiAlp Team M 2:09:31

52 3 32 Hajas Matej 2004 Skialp Sučany M20 2:09:50

53 4 77 Barbenik Martin 2001 New-wawe multisport M23 2:09:50

54 36 88 Lisy Vlado 1992 HO JAMES Bobrovec M 2:11:31

55 8 18 Farkaš Miroslav 1979 ProSport Team Kosice MV 2:13:56

56 9 43 Slafkovsky Alexander 1983 KTK LM MV 2:14:30



57 4 10 Sedláček Samuel 2004 Skialp Klub Dlugo M20 2:16:42

58 10 38 Styk Milan 1964 horoklub umb b bystrica MV 2:17:33

59 37 1 Malatinec Róbert 1990 CYKLOLOGY M 2:18:20

60 11 24 Malíček Ján 1966 MALCO Myjava MV 2:18:32

61 38 63 Repka Robert 1992 - M 2:19:40

62 12 48 Toth Henrich 1971 Javornik Žilina MV 2:20:26

63 13 47 Pecko Marian 1971 UMB Biatlon MV 2:21:30

64 39 74 Kurty Jakub 1997 PRO-body sport team M 2:22:52

65 1 12 Tyrril Jarmila 1972 Falls Creek ZV 2:23:23

66 14 30 Kuziel Rafał 1983 KW Zakopane MV 2:24:07

67 40 4 Raka Michal 1985 Zvolen M 2:27:30

68 15 20 Rzeszotko Leszek 1963 KW Zakopane MV 2:27:50

69 16 11 Tokarčík Dušan 1972 SK Dlugo MV 2:29:27

70 41 97 Furdek Maroš 1995 Malinô SkiAlp Team M 2:30:00

71 2 46 Kalinová Luba 1982 SkialpPoint Skialp4u ZV 2:31:15

72 17 40 Ondruš Miroslav 1977 Skialp Krížna MV 2:44:50

73 2 94 Máliková Kristína 2000 HK James DK Z23 2:45:55

74 18 14 Szlachtowski Andrzej 1969 TKN Tatra Team MV 2:48:50

75 42 90 Milo Marcel 1989 HO Sokol Žilina M 3:03:20

76 3 23 Rzeszotko Marzena 1965 KW Zakopane ZV 3:14:21

-- -- 34 Soszka Gustaw 2003 TKN Tatra Team M20 DNF

Por. Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

2 1 2 Hubač Adam 2008 Salewa & Dynafit Special shop Tatranská Lomnica M16 1:05:58

6 2 3 Muncner Samo 2007 Sk klub dlugo M16 1:15:01

7 3 5 Košár Dominik 2007 marcelskialp M16 1:21:35

10 4 21 Mikuláš Tobias 2007 Malino skialp team M16 1:26:55

14 5 19 Timko Michal 2009 Hotel Mnich M16 2:22:20

1 1 9 Caban Timo 2005 SkialpPoint Skialp4u M18 1:04:29

3 2 20 Medvecký Maximilián 2005 Malinô SkiAlp team M18 1:08:30

5 1 16 Kráľ Michal 1996 HO James Bobrovec MB 1:12:52

8 2 7 Košár Marcel 1975 marcelskialp MB 1:23:31

9 3 15 Dobias Ján 1974 DEVÍNSKE SNEŽIENKY MB 1:25:28

11 4 4 Škarvada Milan 1974 Continental klub Zvolen MB 1:31:55

12 5 11 Neuwirth Marek 1973 MB 1:35:19

4 1 18 Maťková Nikola 2003 Zolná skyrunning team Z20 1:12:26

13 1 12 Neuwirth Lucia 1975 ZB 1:46:20



Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 2 Hubač Adam 2008 Salewa & Dynafit Special shop Tatranská Lomnica M16 1:05:58

2 3 Muncner Samo 2007 Sk klub dlugo M16 1:15:01

3 5 Košár Dominik 2007 marcelskialp M16 1:21:35

4 21 Mikuláš Tobias 2007 Malino skialp team M16 1:26:55

5 19 Timko Michal 2009 Hotel Mnich M16 2:22:20

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 9 Caban Timo 2005 SkialpPoint Skialp4u M18 1:04:29

2 20 Medvecký Maximilián 2005 Malinô SkiAlp team M18 1:08:30

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 85 Machaj Samuel 2003 skialpinsita.sk M20 1:50:04

2 17 Machaj Marek 2003 SkialpBobrovec M20 1:52:08

3 32 Hajas Matej 2004 Skialp Sučany M20 2:09:50

4 10 Sedláček Samuel 2004 Skialp Klub Dlugo M20 2:16:42

-- 34 Soszka Gustaw 2003 TKN Tatra Team M20 DNF

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 18 Maťková Nikola 2003 Zolná skyrunning team Z20 1:12:26

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 33 Bachleda-Księdzularz Jakub 2001 TKN Tatra Team M23 1:40:57

2 52 Kňaze Gabriel 2000 SkialpPoint Skialp4u M23 1:46:15

3 56 Papcun Florián 2002 PROefekt team M23 1:55:33

4 77 Barbenik Martin 2001 New-wawe multisport M23 2:09:50

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 84 Machajová Sára 2000 skialpinista. sk Z23 2:06:41

2 94 Máliková Kristína 2000 HK James DK Z23 2:45:55

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 54 Fraňo Peter 1996 SkialpPoint Skialp4u/Atomic M 1:29:55

2 19 Hlavčo Jozef 1985 Salomon/Suunto M 1:30:15

3 64 Jánošík Kristián 1999 PROefekt team M 1:37:38

4 80 Danko Matuš 1988 Skialp Bobrovec / Scarpa M 1:37:50

5 71 Jambrich Vlado 1987 naholu.sk M 1:42:10

6 70 Tuka Michal 1995 SCARPA/ Nižná M 1:42:27



7 16 Karpierz Karol 1993 Tatrzański Klub Narciarski Tatra Team M 1:42:45

8 69 Kałuża Jerzy 1986 KS Kandahar M 1:44:44

9 173 Babčan Michal 1990 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:47:25

10 96 Haring Martin 1986 New-wawe multisport M 1:47:53

11 93 Ceniga Peter 1990 ETOS Slovakia M 1:49:03

12 91 Trizna Samo 1993 SK Žiarska dolina M 1:50:41

13 66 Trizna Lukáš 1985 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:51:30

14 60 Sarvaš Andrej 1988 Skialp Klub Piešťany M 1:51:35

15 61 Antolik Matus 1990 - M 1:51:44

16 62 Betko Pavel 1992 Team MIMO M 1:51:53

17 172 Kello Tomas 1993 Skialp Bobrovec M 1:54:03

18 73 Valko Ľubomír 1992 naholu.sk M 1:54:45

19 28 Ferenčík Michal 1995 TJ Maj Černová M 1:57:30

20 87 Brtko Martin 1997 HK James Dolný Kubín M 1:57:50

21 79 Chramec Ondrej 1996 Skialp 4you M 1:58:18

22 89 Vnenčák Matus 1988 Dynafit ICD M 1:59:05

23 78 Babal Dominik 1994 Malino Skialp Team M 2:00:11

24 7 Kristály Martin 1994 Continental Sportclub Zvolen M 2:00:26

25 27 Korfant Matúš 1992 CEA SCHWABIK M 2:00:54

26 86 Kramla Lukas 1992 Žemľa team M 2:02:32

27 58 Hlaváček Petr 1986 nofp M 2:03:17

28 99 Kazmierczak Michal 1987 SNW KW Krakow M 2:03:55

29 29 Imrich Martin 1986 MTHIKER M 2:05:12

30 57 Sopko Vladimír 1990 Pro-body Košice M 2:05:22

31 95 Korček Oliver 1991 Oudor klub Čierny kameň M 2:07:05

32 25 Valíček Tomáš 1986 PROefekt team M 2:07:47

33 3 Nemček Martin 1998 rokošport M 2:08:42

34 82 Šajgal Štefan 1990 Hk Ďumbier M 2:09:27

35 67 Šramo Martin 1990 Malinô SkiAlp Team M 2:09:31

36 88 Lisy Vlado 1992 HO JAMES Bobrovec M 2:11:31

37 1 Malatinec Róbert 1990 CYKLOLOGY M 2:18:20

38 63 Repka Robert 1992 - M 2:19:40

39 74 Kurty Jakub 1997 PRO-body sport team M 2:22:52

40 4 Raka Michal 1985 Zvolen M 2:27:30

41 97 Furdek Maroš 1995 Malinô SkiAlp Team M 2:30:00

42 90 Milo Marcel 1989 HO Sokol Žilina M 3:03:20

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 41 Januszyk Iwona 1992 KS Kamdahar Alpinka SkiTrab Z 1:48:50

2 42 Lassak Beata 1994 KW Zakopane Z 2:05:03

3 44 Lovrantova Katarina 1985 Crazy Women Active Planet_BB Z 2:05:30

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 55 Longauer Zdeno 1972 skialpklubKrizna,Dynafit Tatranska Lomnica MV 1:50:16

2 81 Kvietok Paťo 1979 HZS NT MV 1:53:42

3 98 Kristl Filip 1978 new-wave multisport MV 1:56:06

4 53 Štulrajter Peter 1974 SkialpPoint Skialp4u MV 2:00:13

5 92 Honko Michal 1981 SK Žiarska dolina MV 2:00:43

6 9 Dlugolinsky Martin 1973 SK Dlugo MV 2:03:03

7 83 Machaj Jozef 1973 HK James DK MV 2:03:12

8 18 Farkaš Miroslav 1979 ProSport Team Kosice MV 2:13:56

9 43 Slafkovsky Alexander 1983 KTK LM MV 2:14:30

10 38 Styk Milan 1964 horoklub umb b bystrica MV 2:17:33

11 24 Malíček Ján 1966 MALCO Myjava MV 2:18:32

12 48 Toth Henrich 1971 Javornik Žilina MV 2:20:26



13 47 Pecko Marian 1971 UMB Biatlon MV 2:21:30

14 30 Kuziel Rafał 1983 KW Zakopane MV 2:24:07

15 20 Rzeszotko Leszek 1963 KW Zakopane MV 2:27:50

16 11 Tokarčík Dušan 1972 SK Dlugo MV 2:29:27

17 40 Ondruš Miroslav 1977 Skialp Krížna MV 2:44:50

18 14 Szlachtowski Andrzej 1969 TKN Tatra Team MV 2:48:50

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 12 Tyrril Jarmila 1972 Falls Creek ZV 2:23:23

2 46 Kalinová Luba 1982 SkialpPoint Skialp4u ZV 2:31:15

3 23 Rzeszotko Marzena 1965 KW Zakopane ZV 3:14:21

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 16 Kráľ Michal 1996 HO James Bobrovec MB 1:12:52

2 7 Košár Marcel 1975 marcelskialp MB 1:23:31

3 15 Dobias Ján 1974 DEVÍNSKE SNEŽIENKY MB 1:25:28

4 4 Škarvada Milan 1974 Continental klub Zvolen MB 1:31:55

5 11 Neuwirth Marek 1973 MB 1:35:19

Por. kat Číslo Priezvisko Meno Ročník Klub Kat. Čas

1 12 Neuwirth Lucia 1975 ZB 1:46:20


